
California Cup 2016 Super Division - Women
26 - 30 May 2016

Moorpark, CA, USA

Appointment Sheet - 28 May 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 28 May 2016 08:05 Pool B Super Turf Field
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Rush'd Black Black Black Orange
Team Northeast White Black White Red

Umpires BEFORT Maggie (USA) MOHR Blake (USA)
Reserve Umpire TOUPIN Kristie (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HERZIG Lily (USA) SARASWAT Mahesh (USA)
Technical Officer JANDURA Lou (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 28 May 2016 09:10 Pool B Super Turf Field
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Rick's Chicks Royal Blue Black White Maize
Jolie Pitts Black Black Black White

Umpires DRISCOLL Mary (USA) TOUPIN Kristie (USA)
Reserve Umpire SARABIA Lance (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges SARASWAT Mahesh (USA) LIPKA Mike (USA)
Technical Officer JANDURA Lou (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 28 May 2016 12:30 Pool A Super Turf Field
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

NorthWest Royal Blue 0 Black 0
Mates4Mates Australian Warriors White White Green/yellow Yellow/green

Umpires DUNN Keely (CAN) ALBANESE Suzanne (USA)
Reserve Umpire BAIR Ridge (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HAYASHI Karen (USA) PEREZ LEON Juan Manuel (PER)
Technical Officer JANDURA Lou (USA)

Tournament Director
JANDURA Lou (USA)
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California Cup 2016 Super Division - Women
26 - 30 May 2016

Moorpark, CA, USA

Appointment Sheet - 28 May 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 28 May 2016 13:35 Pool A Super Turf Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
The Olympic Club Red Red White Green

Straight Ballin' White Black Black Orange/green
Umpires TOUPIN Kristie (USA) BAIR Ridge (USA)

Reserve Umpire ALBANESE Suzanne (USA)
Scoring/Timing Judges HAYASHI Karen (USA) LIPKA Mike (USA)

Technical Officer JANDURA Lou (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 28 May 2016 16:55 Pool B Super Turf Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Jolie Pitts Black Black Black White

Team Northeast White Black White Red
Umpires MOHR Blake (USA) ALBANESE Suzanne (USA)

Reserve Umpire HUNDLEY Grant (USA)
Scoring/Timing Judges HERZIG Lily (USA) WARFORD Amanda (USA)

Technical Officer PEREZ LEON Juan Manuel (PER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 28 May 2016 18:00 Pool B Super Turf Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rick's Chicks Royal Blue Black Black Navy Blue

Rush'd White Black White Orange
Umpires SPRINGER Jamar (BAR) QUEREJETA Maria (ARG)

Reserve Umpire MOHR Blake (USA)
Scoring/Timing Judges HERZIG Lily (USA) PEREZ LEON Juan Manuel (PER)

Technical Officer LIPKA Mike (USA)
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Tournament Director
JANDURA Lou (USA)
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